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
large attic; modern in every respect,
mclnding furnace and garage. Below

the hill, only 81000 down.
53550-—110‘15 CITY PARK, 3 room bungalow,
furnace, w“:iﬂomm" basement,
A, }}’]C“A.H OO,

J. REALTORS,
Way Home.”
264 Stark st Main 583 and 1004,

Will Take Light Car

as first payment on 5 rm. modern bunnlw
pared strfet, Dullt-ina, hdw. floors, cement base-
moent, Price $4000,

MAIN 7027 ’@ 415

MAIN S032.

MAIN S082.

[
NEW HOME
$800

3 room bungalow, corner lot, near Hawthorne
ave., near 33d, modern. Let me show you.
iR C. OEDER’R REALTY Q0.
818 % Chamber of Commerce Bid
MAIN RO52. - HAI‘\I BO52.

DANDY stroercom. for drug store, meat market,

dry goods, located at 1521 E. Gllsan, good
location om fine stmest. Phone Tabor 9873,

DANCE hall 'and fine, clean meeting roocms f{or
reit. Oak at 24 ot., Columbia hall

FOR desituble space in tireproof warehouse
Phone Bdwy, 3715

OFFICES AND DESK ROOM 315

DESK room, with telephone -hd stenagraphic
service. Phone Brmdu: 3715

2 2-ROOM apartments, i large and 1 smail,
nice and clean, walking distance, no children,

reasonable. 810 K. Oth st.  East 4732,
lights,

WEST SIDE, 3 room, clesn apt, elec.
good furniture; second floor, reascbable. 550
Thurman a 25th st

SUMMER RESORTS 316

SUITE 415
PLATT BLDG.

MAIN 7027Q
WASH.»t PARK

A DANDY IJTTL!'. HOME
4 rooms and breakfest nock. 3 blocks from
W, & car on 45th street 8. E. White enamel
plumbing, in exeellent eondition. Comer lot with

rult and berriesa. Good chickea house, §$1750,
with $300 gash,

Ralph Harris Co.

REALTORS
818 Chamber of Commerre, Main 56824,

6 RM. FRN. HOUSE FOR SALE "OR RENT
ON 11TH AVE. AT SEASIDE. OCEAN
VIEW, TREES CALL MAIN 9284,

FINE apt. for rent, nk:rl: fumhh-i,

place, everything 4 hlhln.
Hdwy. 4670, —_—
THE ELMS FOURTEENTH

THREE ROOM -APT. CILOSE IN.

BE SUR soe those riu.n and light apts.:
|l.nctlynmod!m. raished and 1 nﬂmhﬁ
price reasonable. Bdwy. 2071.

uﬂ'r-mu BEILE MAE
Mrdern and 3-room m;m-l, farnished.
Rates, 411 4th =t
Z-RUOM apsrument, clean. completely furmished
680Y% Lombard st. Columbia 617,
FOIt RENT—8 room flm.hhg:l apariment and
. garage, clome in, 470 E. EWerett st
BERRELEY apartments, 39 Trinity Place, nice
3 room furnished frunt apartment, Mur, 1950,
UNION AVE and Kilingiworth, $21.80, all
complete, conerete building
8 ¥FU HKIBEED tooms, with bath, walking dis-
25 month. 408 Ross st. East 49732,
Nies 2 room wh
st. Bdwy., 34

WHY vl:' car farel 5 up.

545 % Washington

JUNE 1—Two furnisbed housekeeping, Lght snd
airy, lower floor, l.lﬁ. 437 N, Ji-t. corner
Vauvhn, Bdwy 0O68

BELLINGHAM apt-.. houscxeeping and slesping

rooms, rales reasouable, 421% E, Morrison
»t., cor.. Gth.
ﬁﬁ large furnished hnnukmm rooms on first

fiver, private nd lawn:
rent bie. Willisma ave. car; adults oaly.
639 Vancouver ave.

Hotel Royal

Canvenient H.
tooms §1 pers day,

entmnce, large porch a

nomumﬂ‘
& AT E -grlgm
K. room week u sleeping
l:' » w:ek up. pClmt
best mnu.iuu.
and

dmpes, ivory woodwork,
panges. 101 Park st

running waler

TWO and.4 room furnishead apt ﬁnu bath.

AT Boeech Center $-room furnished hotse, run-
ning water, electric llghu, for seasonu; also

2-roomn house. Call Rell

FOR ﬁENT—'—Huﬂbiu cottage, Seaview, Wash.
Telephone East 4045.

WANTED TO RENT
HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS 354

WANT about June 1, 3 aaforaished rooms in
neighborbood of Yamhill and Lownsdals, B-
704, Journal

¥

___HOUSES

nszvu:. BUREAD

- wse‘m

PACKING IDYIN

- BECURITY 8
63 Fourth

3 OR 8 ROOM modern bungalow by respomsi-
ble eouple; leass one or mare years;
$30 to $40. Automatic F18-48.

WANT TO RENT 4 or & room mndern b-uncl—
20.

East 6003 low from date or June 1. Auto. 2
3 b0 Lombara st Col 817, 0 fumbel|  RFAL ESTATE—FOR SALE

FURNISHED apt for rent. 182 N, 14(h st

LOTS 403

APARTMWTS — UNFURNISHED 308

—3-room ground floor apuritment,
la.'. ndu.ll.l. walking distance. 200 Eut 13th.
Phone Enst 4276,

~_ FLATS—FURNISHED 309
COMPLETELY furnished 5 room flaf, fine fur

OLEAN 1. K. rooms with kitcheneiis, bot and
cold water and lights; walking distance; sum-
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